William Clark & Son (Parkgate) Ltd I Parkgate I Dumfries I Scotland I DG1 3NB
Heli-Guard Hose ProtectionENGINEERING
Tel:  01387 860241
Fax: 01387 860370
Heli-Guard • The Original Hose Protection Coil
Heli-Guard is a protective sleeve designed to protect hoses against external wear in the tough forestry environment.  Manufactured
from strong and supple polyethylene, Heli-Guard is capable of withstanding wide variations in temperature, and has rounded edges and
a smooth inner surface. Heli-Guard can be easily fitted by simply spiralling onto hoses without the need to disconnect any couplings.
Outer Dia Material Thickness Inner Dia Yellow Black
21mm 2.0mm 17mm Up to 50m Lengths Up to 50m Lengths
25mm 2.5mm 20mm Up to 50m Lengths Up to 50m Lengths
32mm 3.0mm 26mm Up to 50m Lengths Up to 50m Lengths
54mm 3.5mm 47mm 3m or 6m Lengths 3m or 6m Lengths
75mm 5.5mm 64mm 3m or 6m Lengths 3m or 6m Lengths
96mm 6.0mm 84mm 3m or 6m Lengths 3m or 6m Lengths
110mm 6.5mm 97mm 3m or 6m Lengths 3m or 6m Lengths
140mm 6.5mm 127mm 3m or 6m Lengths 3m or 6m Lengths
Please order by Outer Diameter x Length Required x Colour
Available in two lengths, 800mm and 1600mm, these straps
are specially designed for holding hydraulic hose bundles
on forest machines. Manufactured from high strength
25mm wide webbing, they come complete with a fast action
adjustable buckle.
Length Width Bag Qty Part No
100mm 2.5mm 100 CT-100-2.5-100
140mm 3.6mm 100 CT-140-3.6-100
200mm 3.6mm 100 CT-200-3.6-100
120mm 4.8mm 100 CT-120-4.8-100
250mm 4.8mm 100 CT-250-4.8-100
370mm 4.8mm 100 CT-370-4.8-100
370mm 7.6mm 100 CT-370-7.6-100
430mm 9.0mm 100 CT-430-9.0-100
530mm 9.0mm 100 CT-530-9.0-100
580mm 12.7mm 100 CT-580-12.7-100
800mm    HBS800
1600mm  HBS1600
Standard Cable Ties Hose Bundling Straps